PTS120602B500RP100 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay PTS120602B500RP100 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay Supplier Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay Distributor
Phoenix Passive Components / Vishay
PTS120602B500RP100
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER PTS120602B500RP100
MANUFACTURER Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
DESCRIPTION SENSOR RTD 500OHM 1206
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 70590 pcs
DATA SHEET
TERMINATION SMD (SMT) Tabs
TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENT ±3850ppm/°C
SERIES PTS
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE ±0.6%
RESISTANCE @ 0°C 500 Ohms
RTD MATERIAL Platinum
PACKAGE / CASE 1206 (3216 Metric)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -55°C ~ 155°C
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RTD Platinum ±3850ppm/°C 1206 (3216 Metric)
CURRENT 0.4mA
ACCURACY -
PTS120602B500RP100
Part Number: PTS120602B500RP100
Manufacturer/Brand: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Product description SENSOR RTD 500OHM 1206
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 70590 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PTS120602B500RP100.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of PTS120602B500RP100
PTS120602B500RP100.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
PTS120602B100RP100
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  SENSOR RTD 100OHM 1206
In stock:  76582 pcs
RFQ
PTS120602B500RPU00
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  SENSOR RTD 500OHM 1206
In stock:  21010 pcs
RFQ
PTS120601B500RP100
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  SENSOR RTD 500OHM 1% 1206
In stock:  76149 pcs
RFQ
PTS120630V012
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  PTC RESET FUSE 30V 120MA 1206
In stock:  471743 pcs
RFQ
PTS120601B500RPU00
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  SENSOR RTD 500OHM 1206
In stock:  18937 pcs
RFQ
PTS120615V050
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  PTC RESET FUSE 15V 500MA 1206
In stock:  270064 pcs
RFQ
PTS120602B1K00PU00
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  SENSOR RTD 1KOHM 1206
In stock:  22436 pcs
RFQ
PTS120616V035
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  PTC RESET FUSE 16V 350MA 1206
In stock:  782235 pcs
RFQ
PTS120602B100RPU00
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  SENSOR RTD 100OHM 1206
In stock:  18524 pcs
RFQ
PTS120602B1K00P100
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  SENSOR RTD 1KOHM 1206
In stock:  72423 pcs
RFQ
PTS120616V025
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  PTC RESET FUSE 16V 250MA 1206
In stock:  651035 pcs
RFQ
PTS120624V020
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  PTC RESET FUSE 24V 200MA 1206
In stock:  246285 pcs
RFQ